LA-ORUTIS DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL : Nursery

Homeroom teacher : AsUSennua wau:lve , Asanuasal tnadua

Co - Homeroom teacher : T. Aileen uUriarte Butlig
Student teacher : astin , Uauudu, Asuwsa , Asav

TIME MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

7:30-8:10

8:10-8:50

8:50-9:10

9:10-9:40

9:40-10:50

9:50-10:50

10:50-11:30

11:30-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

**avpanawisadakguldmuanuikuzay

Storytelling for thinking

Toys library
(T.Gene)

Integrated
Leamin% Activity

Indoor/ Outdoor
Activity

Circle time
Activity

Morning Enrichment Opportunities
Morning Warm—Up Activities

Phonics oE
(T.Gene)

Storytelling for thinking ~ Storytelling for thinking

Milk time

Infegra’red In‘regra‘red

Learning Activity Learning Activity

Indoor/ Outdoor
Activity

Indoor/ Outdoor
P\CTTVTTY

Lunch Time, Nep Time and Gnack Time

Circle time
Activity

Circle time
Ac Tivity

Review Activities, Pack Up and Goodbye

Building 6 Room : 615

THURSDAY FRIDAY

Suasfuauauld SuastuaUIulD

Storytelling for thinking  Storytelling for thinking

Inteqrated Integrated

Learning Activity Learning Activity

Indoor/ Outdoor Indoor/ Outdoor |

Activity Activity | '|
| |
I.||
11
Circle time Circle time '
Activity Activity



