

LA-ORUTIS DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL: Nursery

Homeroom teacher : ครูปรียากมล เดชะไชย , ครูกมลธิดา เกตุจินดา

Co - Homeroom teacher : t. Aileen uriarte Butlig Student teacher : ครูนุ๊ก , ป้อมแป๋ม, ครูแพรว , ครูกั้ง



Building 6 Room : 615

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:30-8:10	Morning Enrichment Opportunities				
8:10-8:50	Morning Warm-Up Activities				
8:50-9:10	Storytelling for thinking	Phonics (T.Gene)	PE	รับอรุณอบอุ่นใจ	รับอรุณอบอุ่นใจ
9:10-9:40	Toys library (T.Gene)	Storytelling for thinking	Storytelling for thinking	Storytelling for thinking	Storytelling for thinking
9:40-10:50	Milk time				
9:50-10:50	Integrated Learning Activity	Integrated Learning Activity	Integrated Learning Activity	Integrated Learning Activity	Integrated Learning Activity
10:50-11:30	Indoor/ Outdoor Activity	Indoor/ Outdoor Activity	Indoor/ Outdoor Activity	Indoor/Outdoor Activity	Indoor/ Outdoor Activity
11:30-14:30	Lunch Time, Nep Time and Snack Time				
14:30-14:45	Circle time Activity	Circle time Activity	Circle time Activity	Circle time Activity	Circle time Activity

Review Activities, Pack Up and Goodbye



14:45-15:00